FIRST NAME

BRIAN

KEN

JASON

DAVE

DUSTYN

STEVE

LANCE

SCOoTT

DJ

STEVE

HUNTER

RYAN

\\NAS1\share\2022\Grange Fair\2022-08-25, Farm\009) 6,500 Ib. Pace Tires 16.9-38 or 18.4-34, Any Cut.xlsm Courtesy of D

LAST NAME

CENTRE COUNTY GRANGE FAIR 2022
AUGUST 25, 2022

CITY

KLINGLER PULLING TEAM SELINSGROVE

SHIVELY

HARTER

FETTEROLF

ADAMS, SR

RICHARD

LOOSE

BERGER

BOOP

HOUTZ

HOMAN

BARR

DUNLAP
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MILLMONT

REBERSBURG

HOWARD

AARONSBURG

MCCLURE

MIDDLEBURG

ALTOONA

THREE SPRINGS

MIFFLINBURG

REBERSBURG

AARONSBURG

PORT MATILDA

STATE COLLEGE

FARM TRACTOR PULL
Results for
009) 6,500 Ib. Pace Tires 16.9-38 or 18.4-34, Any Cut.xIlsm

YEAR

1947

1939

1950

1949

1950

1950

1947

1953

MAKE

OLIVER

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

JOHN DEERE

FARMALL

MOLINE

FARMALL

MODEL

880

555

744

u

SUPER M

DROPPED

HOOK /DQ
DISTANCE

231.47

VEHICLE NAME

MAKIN BACON

FEET

295.03

286.02

254.53

253.75

253.09

251.54

251.01

250.98

250.47

247.45

246.98

245.21

231.27

FIRST ROUND HOOK

FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - TOO FAST

FIRST ROUND

wo  Payout

Final Placing

1 $70.00
2 $60.00
3 $50.00
4 $40.00
5 $30.00
6 $0.00
7 $0.00
8 $0.00
9 $0.00
10 $0.00
11 $0.00
12 $0.00
13 $0.00

, Sr., C Spr

, www.papull.com



